



ALLERGEN LIST

MENU DELLA CASA



07.01.2025 - 03.03.2025

CREMA DI PATATE



PIZZA GORGONZOLA E SPINACI




GNOCCHI ZUCCHINI ZAFFERANO



MACCHERONCINI PESTO AVOCADO GAMBERETTI



Alternatively with plant based prawns (soya protein-based) 



PANNA COTTA ESPRESSO



MARTINI VIBRANTE TONIC



MARTINI VIBRANTE LEMON



A Wheat
B Rye
C Barley
D Oats
E Spelt
F Kamut
G Crustaceans and crustaceans products
H Eggs and egg products
I Fish and fish products
J Peanuts and peanut products
K Soy and soy products
L Milk and milk products
M Almonds
N Hazelnuts

O Walnuts
P Cashew nuts
Q Pecans
R Brasil nuts
S Pistachios
T Macadamia nuts
U Celery and celery products
V Mustard and mustard products
W Sesame and sesame products
X Sulphur dioxide and sulphites
Concentration > 10 mg/kg or
10 mg/l in the form of SO2
Y Lupins
Z Molluscs

Note:

In spite of the careful production of our dishes, traces of the ingredients can be found next to the marked ingredients. Other substances used in the production process in the kitchen.

 = Allergens  = Traces

Status: January 2025